The Grand Forks County Soil Conservation District Scholarship

The Grand Forks County Soil Conservation District is offering two \$1000.00 scholarships in 2023. Eligible applicants must be a high school senior with residence in Grand Forks County. Please complete and submit the application and essay by **April 1st, 2023**.



Full Name:	Phone
Address:	
Date of BirthF	
Parent(s)/Guardian(s)	
High School	Date of Graduation
GPA	
University you plan to attend	
Intended major	Intended minor (if any)
List any community involvement	

Essay Topic: Please submit an essay of 500 words or less that answers the following question:

"Describe some ways to prevent wind/water erosion on Agriculture land?"

Applications can be sent to the Grand Forks County Soil Conservation District, 4775 Technology Circle Ste 1C, Grand Forks, ND 58203. Questions can be directed to Justin Parks at 701-772-2321 Ext. 3 or justin.parks1@nd.nacdnet.net

GF County SCD programs are available to all residence of Grand Forks County regardless of race, color, religion, sex, national origin, age, sexual orientation, mental or physical handicap.

The Soil Conservation District works in partnership with a variety of agencies, organizations and individuals. The views and opinions of authors or speakers; educational materials, articles; and presentations are provided for educational purposes. This information may not necessarily reflect the opinions of Grand Forks County Soil Conservation District. Individuals are encouraged to develop their own opinions.